
寒居酒店周邊停車場資訊

Times

應安168

台灣聯通

松江南京

四平街

松江場

將捷一場

台北市中山區松江路90巷3之1號旁

台北市中山區四平街39-41號

台北市中山區松江路111號

台北市中山區松江路126號

台北市中山區南京東路二段139號

台北市中山區松江路90巷14號B1

07:00-24:00

24H

0809-008-924

02-2754-6661

02-2523-5000

02-2523-9016

場 名                           地 址                  營業時間          電 話

平日08:00-20:00
假日10:00-20:00

24H取車

24H

24H

08:00-22:00

長安國小地下停車場

南京場

P
台灣聯通停車場
將捷一場

應安168

P

長安國小
地下停車場

Times
松江南京
停車場P

P

P
台灣聯通停車場
南京場

台灣聯通停車場
松江場

P

南京東路二段

四平街

松
江
路

寒居酒店

HUMBLE 
BOUTIQUE HOTEL
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＊停車收費標準請依各站點公告為主。


